
 
 

June 25, 2021 
Announcement 2532 

 
Attention All Providers, Delegates and Staff:   

Upcoming Training Sessions for July 2021 
The Division of Health Care Financing and Policy (DHCFP) and the Nevada Medicaid Provider Training team would like to 
remind all providers, delegates and staff that several provider training sessions are offered each month.  All providers, 
delegates and/or staff are invited to attend one of the several training sessions listed below that are being held in July 
2021.   

Please visit the 2021 Provider Training Registration Website to register for one of the following training sessions. 

Workshop Day Date Time* 

New Provider Orientation Thursday July 1, 2021 10 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

Revalidation and Change Training 
for Individual Providers 

Wednesday July 7, 2021 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Reading a Remittance Advice Tuesday July 13, 2021 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 

New Provider Orientation Thursday July 15, 2021 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 

Submitting Secondary Claims – 
Professional Claims 

Friday July 16, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Vision Services Provider Training Tuesday July 20, 2021 10 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

Revalidation and Change Training 
for Group Providers 

Wednesday July 21, 2021 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Critical Access Hospital Provider 
Training 

Thursday July 22, 2021 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Submitting Secondary Claims – 
Institutional Claims 

Friday July 23, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

New Provider Orientation Thursday July 29, 2021 10 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

Claim Appeals, Adjustments and 
Voids Training 

Friday July 30, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

*All times indicated are Pacific Time (PT). 
 

 

  

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=cTXzkw9Vz0Own80zEzjQhsAiEtnR851MgA7vkRf_sDpUNVVKMEhFVk02OEhWSTgxSERZSFc5M1JRSi4u

